
PROPERTY: SAXON COURT. LEAMINGTON SPd WARKS

MAINTENANCE TUND ACIO

ESTIMATED COSTS
Group 1 Group 2

840.00 COMMUNAL CLEANING

WINDOW CLEANING

COMMI.JNAL ELECTRICITY

LA}.IDSCAPING MAINTENANCE

FTRE EQI.IIPMENT MAINTENAI{CE

DOOR ENTRY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

LIFT MAINTENANCE

LIFT INSURANCE

GENERAL REPAIRS CONTINGENCY

BUILDING INSURANCE

GENERAL RESERVE FUND

COMPANY SECRETARIAL SERVICE

HEAL'TH & SAFETY RISK ASSESSMENT

ACCOUNTATTCY FEE

ADMIMSTRATION & MANAGEMENT FEE

VAT ON MANAGEMENT FEE

TOTAL E)(PENDITT'RE

500.00

300.00

1500.00

200.00

300.00

EXPENDITT]RE
Group I Group 2

0.00

670.00

1430.73

1282.s0

0.00

0.00

M9.22

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

200.00 1300.00

293.75

0.00

0.00

400.00

70.00

! 2.916.2s 3.179.95

?

2',t5.00

150.00

1600.00

475.00

300.00

2100.00

1300.00200.00

293.75

250.00

0.00

0.00

i2.943.75 7.640.00

M{NTENANCE FI]ND ADJUSTMENT
SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE

We hereby certit/ that the above is a true and fair view of the expenditure for the property during the
maintenance year and that the adjustment has been calculated in accordance with the legal documents

Signed:

for and on behalf of Exclusive Property Management Ltd

Date:



PROPERTY: SAXON COURT. LEAMINGTON SPA. WARKS

MAINTENANCE FT]ND ACCOT]NT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2OO9

1. RESERVE zuND ACCOUNT

Balance brought forward

Collection for the year to 3lst March 2009

Balance as at 3 I st March 2009

2. BUILDING REPAIRS DTIRING YEAR

Gp I Gn2
!!

0.00 0.00

200.00 1300.00

f200.00 f 1.300.00

!

! 0.00


