## PROPERTY: SAXON COURT, LEAMINGTON SPA, WARKS

#### MAINTENANCE FUND ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2009

ESTIMATEI	O COSTS		EXP	JRE	
Group 1	Group 2 840.00	COMMUNAL CLEANING		Froup 1	Group 2 0.00 ?
500.00		WINDOW CLEANING		670.00	
	300.00	COMMUNAL ELECTRICITY			1430.73
1500.00		LANDSCAPING MAINTENANCE	1	1282.50	
	275.00	FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE			0.00
	150.00	DOOR ENTRY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE			0.00
	1600.00	LIFT MAINTENANCE			449.22
	475.00	LIFT INSURANCE			0.00
200.00	300.00	GENERAL REPAIRS CONTINGENCY		0.00	0.00
	2100.00	BUILDING INSURANCE			0.00
200.00	1300.00	GENERAL RESERVE FUND		200.00	1300.00
293.75		COMPANY SECRETARIAL SERVICE		293.75	
	300.00	HEALTH & SAFETY RISK ASSESSMENT			0.00
250.00		ACCOUNTANCY FEE		0.00	
0.00		ADMINISTRATION & MANAGEMENT FEE		400.00	
0.00		VAT ON MANAGEMENT FEE		70.00	
£2,943.75	<u>7,640.00</u>	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	£ 2,	916.25	3,179.95
		MAINTENANCE FUND ADJUSTMENT			

# **SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE**

We hereby certify that the above is a true and fair view of the expenditure for the property during the maintenance year and that the adjustment has been calculated in accordance with the legal documents

Signed:	Date:

for and on behalf of Exclusive Property Management Ltd

# PROPERTY: SAXON COURT, LEAMINGTON SPA, WARKS

### MAINTENANCE FUND ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2009

1. RESERVE FUND ACCOUNT	Gp 1 Gp 2	i.
Balance brought forward	0.00	0.00
Collection for the year to 31st March 2009	200.00	1300.00

Balance as at 31st March 2009	£200.00	£1,300.00
2. BUILDING REPAIRS DURING YEAR	<u>£</u>	

<u>£</u> <u>0.00</u>